
Results for UBRC National Finale on 09/11/20-09/13/20  
at Cottonwood Equine Center, Silesia, MT

      
                               UBRC Top Gun Fri                 
                                                                                
Paying to  7 placings, Jackpot Total = $  6288.00, Rider count = 114         
                                                                                
     1D Time = 14.723, Placings =  7, Pool = $ 2200.80                       
     2D Time = 15.223, Placings = 24, Pool = $ 1572.00                       
     3D Time = 15.723, Placings = 44, Pool = $ 1257.60                       
     4D Time = 16.723, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 1257.60                       
                     Not Placed = 22                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 14.723 $550.00         Hadli Anderson on Eye Appeal Gold              
   2nd 14.852 $462.00         Annaliese Allshouse on Yo Fixers Gold          
   3rd 14.914 $396.00         Jessie Kukowski on Moon Dancer                 
   4th 15.029 $308.00         Isabell Heiken on Booming To The Jazz          
   5th 15.092 $220.00         Milee Dailey on Top Of The Sail                
   6th 15.103 $154.00         Hannah Lowell on Perks For Nickie              
   7th 15.165 $110.00         Tammy Thompson on Smooth Charly                
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.248 $393.00         Michelle Lucke on Mistys Quick Money           
   2nd 15.262 $330.00         Charlene Aberg on CFour KissMyKassKelly        
   3rd 15.280 $283.00         Taylour Russell on PerksTaParadise             
   4th 15.311 $220.00         Gayleen Malone on Tinys Second Dash            
   5th 15.327 $157.00         Hannah Lowell on TS Shake ForA Minute          
   6th 15.343 $110.00         Gayleen Malone on Lady Bee Sparkin             
   7th 15.352 $ 79.00         David Allshouse on Yo Fixers Faster Rocket     
   8th 15.385                 Kim Schmidt on Dashed My Income                
   9th 15.397                 Jessie Marreel on Lady Quigley                 
  10th 15.434                 Lana Schillinger on Fresh Minted Cash          
  11th 15.443                 Saije Pollard on LZK Dashus Duke               
  12th 15.457                 Roxanne Ripley on RR Fench Silk Pie            
  13th 15.496                 Tina Holmes on French Fame                     
  14th 15.518                 Jeri Gillett on Phantom Shadow DH              
  15th 15.529                 Autumn Dempewolf on Autumns Playboy            
  16th 15.534                 Alexis Sturman on Dang Nert Gold               
  17th 15.554                 Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses             
  18th 15.561                 Tanya Getten on Perks Bay Jay                  
  19th 15.615                 Jennifer Boka on I Keep Flyin Bayou            
  20th 15.621                 Olivia LaFountaine on TS Fama Frost            
  21st 15.640                 Paige Brostrom on Jaxon (Grade)                
  22nd 15.676                 Erin Davidson on Smashed By Noon               
  23rd 15.694                 Drew Zipperian on Outlaw Smokin Socks          
  24th 15.696                 Hope Nieskens on Watanya Cicilla               
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 15.758 $314.00         Kay Lynn Allen on Oakes Gallo Playgirl         
   2nd 15.772 $264.00         Dede Anders on PC Sunnerelse                    
   3rd 15.775 $226.00         Ardythe Bessette on Explosive Talent           
   4th 15.782 $176.00         Rylee Strauser on Hills Shawnee Cash           
   5th 15.806 $126.00         Jessie Marreel on Burton Is Rarin              
   6th 15.812 $ 88.00         Maria Schillinger on Royal Quick Choice        
   7th 15.817 $ 63.00         Sharon Foster on BBR Double Overtime           
   8th 15.820                 Devynn Schillinger on Streakin For Liberty     



   9th 15.822                 Casey Wagner on Frenchice                      
  10th 15.824                 Krystal Nemitz on Cfour Flamenhotwanda         
  11th 15.848                 Luanne Cutler on Cats Dash Of Cash             
  12th 15.885                 Autumn Dempewolf on Classy                     
  13th 15.886                 Cassi Jo Hammerness on Firewater Fly           
  14th 15.918                 Sandie Green on Beduinos Ace of Hearts         
  15th 15.930                 Kari Parker on MFR Firewater Lynx              
  16th 15.938                 Madi Beaupre on JM French Cash Bar             
  17th 15.992                 Becky Kobielusz on Fire Flits Meri             
  18th 16.013                 Alex Ramirez on War Drums 299                  
  19th 16.014                 Kaiu Korman on Colorado Cartier                
  20th 16.022                 Barbara Bessette on Ima Fighter                
  21st 16.044                 Sheridan Oakes on Jess Is Turnin Trix          
  22nd 16.059                 Saundra Ardoin on Hills Dash To Dream          
Tie    16.059                 Jessie Marreel on Hills Flashn N Vegas         
  24th 16.068                 David Allshouse on Yo Fixers Faster Bucks      
  25th 16.086                 Kay Kornemann on Hotroddin Cash                
  26th 16.090                 Darae Larson on SL Oakies Dash                 
  27th 16.099                 Annaliese Allshouse on Bay Watch               
  28th 16.107                 Rhoda McDonald on Mo Mister Blue               
  29th 16.183                 Julia Hoagland on Free River Spirit            
  30th 16.199                 Shannon Baukol on CM Spark Of Dash             
  31st 16.204                 Paige Brostrom on First Sunjoy                 
  32nd 16.215                 Jennifer Estes on Bee Bobbin Cowboy            
  33rd 16.218                 Mandy Miessner on Love My Desert Tryst         
  34th 16.220                 Jodi Klind on Miss Doc Haida                   
  35th 16.226                 Allison Wollenburg on SC Argo                  
  36th 16.260                 Ivy Redfield on Quixotes On A Streak           
  37th 16.410                 Diana Morris on Babe I Like What I see         
  38th 16.447                 Seely Daniels on Cajuns Ace Of Spades          
  39th 16.502                 Elaine Schwend on Shawnee Touchdown Special    
  40th 16.575                 Keely Young on Plain Irish Whiskey             
  41st 16.683                 Britton Brownell on Boo                        
  42nd 16.704                 Roxanne Ripley on RR Sister Act                
  43rd 16.715                 Aurora Lehman on Gator                         
  44th 16.721                 Corina Linebaugh on Pokeys Got A Hemi          
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 16.774 $314.00         Nicole Baggs on Rumored To Run                 
   2nd 16.805 $264.00         Jackie Nicol on Hickory                        
   3rd 16.817 $226.00         Kaelin McMillan on BNH Hey Miss Tiffen         
   4th 16.818 $176.00         Ivy Redfield on Judge Dat                      
   5th 16.830 $126.00         Jessica Arndt on Xtra Talent                   
   6th 17.027 $ 88.00         Elaine Schwend on Great Lawda Mighty            
   7th 17.029 $ 63.00         Sarah Brownell on Game On Frenchman            
   8th 17.145                 Susan Ryan on Dox All American                 
   9th 17.159                 Tina Holmes on Senor Cerjio                    
  10th 17.330                 Kay Lynn Allen on Snowbound Twister            
  11th 17.406                 Terri Legerski on Miss Vegas Annie             
  12th 17.488                 Jackie Nicol on Sunny D                        
  13th 17.618                 Jeri Gillett on Playboys Crossfire             
  14th 17.622                 Reed Redfield on Heza Burnin Freckle           
  15th 18.101                 Abby Mystrol on Okie Dokie A Corona            
  16th 19.254                 Becky Kobielusz on Back In The Mood            
  17th 23.095                 Sheridan Oakes on Playthehandyourdealt         
N/T    900.000                Julie Lenoir on Royal Joanne                   
N/T    900.000                Theresa Sorlie on Guys Angel Power             
N/T    900.000                Ivy Redfield on Surprise Gator                 



N/T    915.003                Taylour Russell on Second Down Bar             
N/T    915.065                Annaliese Allshouse on Genuine Diamond Dunn    
N/T    915.117                Michelle Lucke on Snorts Pepto                 
N/T    915.314                Jodi Klind on Martha Fast Chic                 
N/T    915.383                Gayleen Malone on Lady Bee Corona              
N/T    915.494                Amy Prechter on Savannahs King O Hearts        
N/T    915.642                Lori Strozzi on Possible Cash Perks            
N/T    915.850                Cassi Jo Hammerness on Gamblin Profits         
N/T    915.896                Aspen Cok on Dash Ta Destiney                  
N/T    915.903                Sarah Salois on JC Bugs Jettin Easy            
N/T    915.926                Gypsy Holman on Divas Devil Too                
N/T    916.169                Sandra Allshouse on Yo Fixers Honor            
N/T    916.173                Aspen Cok on Chicke Fame                       
N/T    916.231                Ivy Redfield on RBR Mia Special Judge          
N/T    916.326                Shannon Baukol on JM Missy Marlo               
N/T    916.981                Jamie Martin on This Guys Reckless             
N/T    917.196                Keely Young on Tough Little Thoeny             
N/T    917.204                Lana Woosley on TM Sugar Jet                   
N/T    918.390                Shannon Beaupre on Rockin N Shaken             
                                                                                
                         UBRC Young Gun Fri               
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   260.00, Rider count = 13          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 14.723, Placings =  2, Pool = $  104.00                       
     2D Time = 15.223, Placings =  2, Pool = $   91.00                       
     3D Time = 15.723, Placings =  7, Pool = $   65.00                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 14.723 $ 62.00         Hadli Anderson on Eye Appeal Gold              
   2nd 15.029 $ 42.00         Isabell Heiken on Booming To The Jazz          
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.621 $ 55.00         Olivia LaFountaine on TS Fama Frost            
   2nd 15.696 $ 36.00         Hope Nieskens on Watanya Cicilla               
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 15.938 $ 39.00         Madi Beaupre on JM French Cash Bar             
   2nd 16.183 $ 26.00         Julia Hoagland on Free River Spirit            
   3rd 16.594                 Ava Shepherd on A Dash of Fast Cash            
   4th 17.622                 Reed Redfield on Heza Burnin Freckle           
   5th 17.971                 Natalie Mason on Hawk                          
   6th 17.972                 Sophia Bates on Corona Strawfly                
   7th 18.693                 Vivian Ripley on Sassy                         
N/T    916.988                Alli Huskey on Arizona                         
N/T    917.400                Sophia Bates on Smallz                         
                                                                                
                            UBRC Ledge Gun Fri               
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   420.00, Rider count = 21          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.262, Placings =  5, Pool = $  168.00                       
     2D Time = 15.762, Placings =  8, Pool = $  147.00                       
     3D Time = 16.262, Placings =  5, Pool = $  105.00                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   



   1st 15.262 $ 72.00         Charlene Aberg on CFour KissMyKassKelly        
   2nd 15.352 $ 55.00         David Allshouse on Yo Fixers Faster Rocket     
   3rd 15.385 $ 40.00         Kim Schmidt on Dashed My Income                
   4th 15.457                 Roxanne Ripley on RR Fench Silk Pie            
   5th 15.496                 Tina Holmes on French Fame                     
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.775 $ 63.00         Ardythe Bessette on Explosive Talent           
   2nd 15.817 $ 49.00         Sharon Foster on BBR Double Overtime           
   3rd 15.918 $ 35.00         Sandie Green on Beduinos Ace of Hearts         
   4th 15.992                 Becky Kobielusz on Fire Flits Meri             
   5th 16.068                 David Allshouse on Yo Fixers Faster Bucks      
   6th 16.086                 Kay Kornemann on Hotroddin Cash                
   7th 16.107                 Rhoda McDonald on Mo Mister Blue               
   8th 16.226                 Allison Wollenburg on SC Argo                  
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.502 $ 45.00         Elaine Schwend on Shawnee Touchdown Special    
   2nd 17.027 $ 35.00         Elaine Schwend on Great Lawda Mighty           
   3rd 17.145 $ 25.00         Susan Ryan on Dox All American                 
   4th 17.159                 Tina Holmes on Senor Cerjio                    
   5th 19.254                 Becky Kobielusz on Back In The Mood            
N/T    915.642                Lori Strozzi on Possible Cash Perks            
N/T    916.169                Sandra Allshouse on Yo Fixers Honor            
N/T    917.204                Lana Woosley on TM Sugar Jet                   
                                                                                
                        P & C Tour Championships             
                                                                                
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  9900.00, Rider count = 66          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 14.687, Placings =  7, Pool = $ 2475.00                       
     2D Time = 15.187, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 2277.00                       
     3D Time = 15.687, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 1980.00                       
     4D Time = 16.187, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 1782.00                       
     5D Time = 16.687, Placings =  5, Pool = $ 1386.00                       
                     Not Placed = 17                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 14.687 $817.00         Hadli Anderson on Eye Appeal Gold              
   2nd 14.758 $668.00         Isabell Heiken on Booming To The Jazz          
   3rd 14.879 $495.00         Annaliese Allshouse on Genuine Diamond Dunn    
   4th 14.905 $322.00         Casey Wagner on Frenchmans Flit                
   5th 14.982 $173.00         Milee Dailey on Top Of The Sail                
   6th 15.096                 Paige Brostrom on Jaxon (Grade)                
   7th 15.150                 Taylour Russell on PerksTaParadise             
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.195 $751.00         Jessie Marreel on Lady Quigley                 
   2nd 15.204 $615.00         Kara Langerud on Gone Without A Tres           
   3rd 15.283 $455.00         Hannah Lowell on Perks For Nickie              
   4th 15.329 $296.00         Tisha Larsen on JL Indigo                      
   5th 15.425 $159.00         Olivia LaFountaine on TS Fama Frost            
   6th 15.438                 Ivy Redfield on Quixotes On A Streak           
   7th 15.455                 Kari Parker on MFR Firewater Lynx              
   8th 15.459                 Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses             
   9th 15.471                 Gayleen Malone on Lady Bee Sparkin             
  10th 15.478                 Devynn Schillinger on Streakin For Liberty     
  11th 15.511                 Gayleen Malone on Tinys Second Dash            



  12th 15.564                 Diana Morris on Babe I Like What I see         
  13th 15.575                 Autumn Dempewolf on Autumns Playboy            
  14th 15.578                 Tanya Getten on Perks Bay Jay                  
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 15.700 $653.00         Ardythe Bessette on Explosive Talent           
   2nd 15.732 $535.00         Autumn Dempewolf on Classy                     
   3rd 15.810 $396.00         Jennifer Estes on Bee Bobbin Cowboy            
   4th 15.817 $257.00         Luanne Cutler on Cats Dash Of Cash             
   5th 15.864 $139.00         Julia Hoagland on Free River Spirit            
   6th 15.957                 Tina Holmes on French Fame                     
   7th 16.033                 Darae Larson on SL Oakies Dash                 
   8th 16.074                 Maria Schillinger on Royal Quick Choice        
   9th 16.098                 Rylee Strauser on Hills Shawnee Cash           
  10th 16.111                 Aspen Cok on Chicke Fame                       
  11th 16.124                 Barbara Bessette on Ima Fighter                
  12th 16.134                 Allison Wollenburg on SC Argo                  
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 16.195 $588.00         Kay Kornemann on Hotroddin Cash                 
   2nd 16.240 $481.00         Sarah Brownell on Game On Frenchman            
   3rd 16.246 $356.00         Jessica Arndt on Xtra Talent                   
   4th 16.249 $232.00         Jessie Marreel on Burton Is Rarin              
   5th 16.286 $125.00         Rhoda McDonald on Mo Mister Blue               
   6th 16.414                 Ivy Redfield on Surprise Gator                 
   7th 16.422                 Elaine Schwend on Great Lawda Mighty           
   8th 16.573                 Tana Counts on LE Blue Streak                  
   9th 16.581                 Susan Ryan on Dox All American                 
  10th 16.597                 Kaelin McMillan on BNH Hey Miss Tiffen         
  11th 16.627                 Mandy Miessner on Love My Desert Tryst         
                                                                                
                               5D Placings                                   
   1st 16.749 $457.00         Jackie Nicol on Hickory                        
   2nd 16.809 $374.00         Britton Brownell on Boo                        
   3rd 16.909 $277.00         Jackie Nicol on Sunny D                        
   4th 16.967 $180.00         Dawna Barnett on PrettyChargeOak               
   5th 17.146 $ 97.00         Elaine Schwend on Shawnee Touchdown Special    
N/T    900.000                Kaiu Korman on Colorado Cartier                
N/T    914.996                Annaliese Allshouse on Yo Fixers Gold          
N/T    915.038                Roxanne Ripley on RR Fench Silk Pie            
N/T    915.239                Tammy Thompson on Smooth Charly                
N/T    915.471                David Allshouse on Yo Fixers Faster Rocket     
N/T    915.488                Jennifer Boka on I Keep Flyin Bayou            
N/T    915.510                Sharon Foster on BBR Double Overtime           
N/T    915.526                Hannah Lowell on TS Shake ForA Minute          
N/T    915.654                Lana Schillinger on Fresh Minted Cash          
N/T    915.882                Sarah Salois on JC Bugs Jettin Easy            
N/T    915.912                Aspen Cok on Dash Ta Destiney                  
N/T    915.942                Lori Strozzi on Possible Cash Perks            
N/T    916.272                Jessie Marreel on Hills Flashn N Vegas         
N/T    916.390                Becky Kobielusz on Fire Flits Meri             
N/T    916.671                Tina Holmes on Senor Cerjio                    
N/T    917.769                Lana Woosley on TM Sugar Jet                   
N/T    918.149                Taylour Russell on Second Down Bar             
                                                                                
                        UBRC Top Gun Sat                 
                                                                                
Paying to  7 placings, Jackpot Total = $  7002.00, Rider count = 131         



                                                                                
     1D Time = 14.687, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 2450.70                       
     2D Time = 15.187, Placings = 25, Pool = $ 1750.50                       
     3D Time = 15.687, Placings = 44, Pool = $ 1400.40                       
     4D Time = 16.687, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 1400.40                       
                     Not Placed = 37                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 14.687 $613.00         Hadli Anderson on Eye Appeal Gold              
   2nd 14.736 $515.00         Jessie Kukowski on Moon Dancer                 
   3rd 14.758 $441.00         Isabell Heiken on Booming To The Jazz          
   4th 14.879 $343.00         Annaliese Allshouse on Genuine Diamond Dunn    
   5th 14.905 $245.00         Casey Wagner on Frenchmans Flit                
   6th 14.982 $172.00         Milee Dailey on Top Of The Sail                
   7th 15.005 $123.00         Charlene Aberg on CFour KissMyKassKelly        
   8th 15.075                 Jeri Gillett on Phantom Shadow DH              
   9th 15.096                 Paige Brostrom on Jaxon (Grade)                
  10th 15.150                 Taylour Russell on PerksTaParadise             
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.195 $438.00         Jessie Marreel on Lady Quigley                 
   2nd 15.204 $368.00         Kara Langerud on Gone Without A Tres           
   3rd 15.216 $315.00         Julie Lenoir on Royal Joanne                   
   4th 15.283 $245.00         Hannah Lowell on Perks For Nickie              
   5th 15.290 $175.00         Gayleen Malone on Lady Bee Corona              
   6th 15.329 $123.00         Tisha Larsen on JL Indigo                      
   7th 15.349 $ 88.00         Michelle Lucke on Snorts Pepto                 
   8th 15.390                 Dede Anders on PC Sunnerelse                   
   9th 15.391                 Saije Pollard on LZK Dashus Duke               
  10th 15.415                 Erin Davidson on Smashed By Noon               
  11th 15.425                 Olivia LaFountaine on TS Fama Frost            
  12th 15.438                 Ivy Redfield on Quixotes On A Streak           
  13th 15.439                 Michelle Lucke on Mistys Quick Money           
  14th 15.455                 Kari Parker on MFR Firewater Lynx              
  15th 15.459                 Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses             
  16th 15.471                 Gayleen Malone on Lady Bee Sparkin             
  17th 15.478                 Devynn Schillinger on Streakin For Liberty     
  18th 15.511                 Gayleen Malone on Tinys Second Dash            
  19th 15.564                 Diana Morris on Babe I Like What I see         
  20th 15.575                 Autumn Dempewolf on Autumns Playboy            
  21st 15.578                 Tanya Getten on Perks Bay Jay                  
  22nd 15.632                 Danna Willis on Twenty Five Counter            
  23rd 15.644                 Amy Prechter on Savannahs King O Hearts        
  24th 15.657                 David Allshouse on Yo Fixers Faster Bucks      
  25th 15.676                 Kim Schmidt on Dashed My Income                
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 15.687 $350.00         Shannon Baukol on CM Spark Of Dash             
   2nd 15.700 $294.00         Ardythe Bessette on Explosive Talent                                                                                      
   3rd 15.732 $252.00         Autumn Dempewolf on Classy                     
   4th 15.757 $196.00         Charlene Aberg on Profits Estalita             
   5th 15.788 $140.00         Sheridan Oakes on Jess Is Turnin Trix          
   6th 15.797 $ 98.00         Drew Zipperian on Outlaw Smokin Socks          
   7th 15.810 $ 70.00         Jennifer Estes on Bee Bobbin Cowboy            
   8th 15.817                 Luanne Cutler on Cats Dash Of Cash             
   9th 15.860                 Cassi Jo Hammerness on Firewater Fly           
  10th 15.864                 Julia Hoagland on Free River Spirit            
  11th 15.886                 Hope Nieskens on Watanya Cicilla               



  12th 15.890                 Krystal Nemitz on Cfour Flamenhotwanda         
  13th 15.957                 Tina Holmes on French Fame                     
  14th 15.976                 Madi Beaupre on JM French Cash Bar             
  15th 16.033                 Darae Larson on SL Oakies Dash                 
  16th 16.039                 Alex Ramirez on War Drums 299                  
  17th 16.074                 Maria Schillinger on Royal Quick Choice        
  18th 16.098                 Rylee Strauser on Hills Shawnee Cash           
  19th 16.103                 Aurora Lehman on Gator                         
  20th 16.111                 Aspen Cok on Chicke Fame                       
  21st 16.115                 Saundra Ardoin on Hills Dash To Dream          
  22nd 16.124                 Barbara Bessette on Ima Fighter                
  23rd 16.134                 Allison Wollenburg on SC Argo                  
  24th 16.145                 Kay Lynn Allen on Oakes Gallo Playgirl         
  25th 16.189                 Paige Brostrom on First Sunjoy                 
Tie    16.189                 Dusty Willis on Millionaire                    
  27th 16.195                 Kay Kornemann on Hotroddin Cash                
  28th 16.232                 Sandra Allshouse on Yo Fixers Honor            
  29th 16.246                 Jessica Arndt on Xtra Talent                   
  30th 16.249                 Jessie Marreel on Burton Is Rarin              
  31st 16.286                 Rhoda McDonald on Mo Mister Blue               
  32nd 16.298                 Jeri Gillett on Playboys Crossfire             
  33rd 16.339                 Shannon Baukol on JM Missy Marlo               
  34th 16.414                 Ivy Redfield on Surprise Gator                 
  35th 16.422                 Elaine Schwend on Great Lawda Mighty           
  36th 16.423                 Keely Young on Plain Irish Whiskey             
Tie    16.423                 Seely Daniels on Cajuns Ace Of Spades          
  38th 16.481                 Haley Nestegard on Tuff Man's Luck             
  39th 16.530                 Shannon Beaupre on Rockin N Shaken             
  40th 16.564                 Tisha Larsen on A Proper Panther               
  41st 16.573                 Tana Counts on LE Blue Streak                  
  42nd 16.581                 Susan Ryan on Dox All American                 
  43rd 16.597                 Kaelin McMillan on BNH Hey Miss Tiffen         
  44th 16.627                 Mandy Miessner on Love My Desert Tryst         
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 16.749 $350.00         Jackie Nicol on Hickory                        
   2nd 16.783 $294.00         Roxanne Ripley on RR Sister Act                
   3rd 16.809 $252.00         Britton Brownell on Boo                        
   4th 16.813 $196.00         Sarah Brownell on Game On Frenchman            
   5th 16.909 $140.00         Jackie Nicol on Sunny D                        
   6th 16.949 $ 98.00         Terri Legerski on Miss Vegas Annie              
   7th 16.967 $ 70.00         Dawna Barnett on PrettyChargeOak               
   8th 17.038                 Olivia Elliott on Zips Sir Pride               
   9th 17.146                 Elaine Schwend on Shawnee Touchdown Special    
  10th 17.363                 Ivy Redfield on Judge Dat                      
  11th 17.596                 Reed Redfield on Heza Burnin Freckle           
  12th 17.690                 Natalie Mason on Hawk                          
  13th 17.709                 Ashley Smallwood on Friendly Fury              
  14th 17.771                 Kay Lynn Allen on Snowbound Twister            
  15th 18.359                 Kara Langerud on Call Me A Cajun               
N/T    900.000                Abby Mystrol on Okie Dokie A Corona            
N/T    900.000                Kaiu Korman on Colorado Cartier                
N/T    900.000                Alli Huskey on Arizona                         
N/T    900.000                Annaliese Allshouse on Bay Watch               
N/T    914.996                Annaliese Allshouse on Yo Fixers Gold          
N/T    915.038                Roxanne Ripley on RR Fench Silk Pie            
N/T    915.182                Ivy Redfield on RBR Mia Special Judge          
N/T    915.239                Tammy Thompson on Smooth Charly                



N/T    915.364                Alexis Sturman on Dang Nert Gold               
N/T    915.471                David Allshouse on Yo Fixers Faster Rocket     
N/T    915.488                Jennifer Boka on I Keep Flyin Bayou            
N/T    915.510                Sharon Foster on BBR Double Overtime           
N/T    915.526                Hannah Lowell on TS Shake ForA Minute          
N/T    915.567                Tisha Larsen on JL Red Cupid                   
N/T    915.654                Lana Schillinger on Fresh Minted Cash          
N/T    915.846                Kara Langerud on VF Strike It Famous           
N/T    915.847                Sandie Green on Beduinos Ace of Hearts         
N/T    915.882                Sarah Salois on JC Bugs Jettin Easy            
N/T    915.912                Aspen Cok on Dash Ta Destiney                  
N/T    915.942                Lori Strozzi on Possible Cash Perks            
N/T    916.115                Cassi Jo Hammerness on Gamblin Profits         
N/T    916.149                Theresa Sorlie on Guys Angel Power             
N/T    916.268                Gypsy Holman on Divas Devil Too                
N/T    916.272                Jessie Marreel on Hills Flashn N Vegas         
N/T    916.295                Jamie Martin on This Guys Reckless             
N/T    916.390                Becky Kobielusz on Fire Flits Meri             
N/T    916.419                Isabella McCarty on Signed In Cash             
N/T    916.626                Keely Young on Tough Little Thoeny             
N/T    916.671                Tina Holmes on Senor Cerjio                    
N/T    916.694                Kim Eickhoff on Tornado Jim                    
N/T    917.117                Sheridan Oakes on Playthehandyourdealt         
N/T    917.154                Corina Linebaugh on Pokeys Got A Hemi          
N/T    917.553                Tasha Mckelvey on Cartels Little Diva          
N/T    917.613                Casey Wagner on Frenchice                      
N/T    917.769                Lana Woosley on TM Sugar Jet                   
N/T    918.149                Taylour Russell on Second Down Bar             
N/T    920.532                Nicole Baggs on Rumored To Run                 
                                                                                

                         UBRC Young Gun Sat               
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   300.00, Rider count = 15          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 14.687, Placings =  2, Pool = $  120.00                       
     2D Time = 15.187, Placings =  1, Pool = $  105.00                       
     3D Time = 15.687, Placings = 11, Pool = $   75.00                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 14.687 $ 72.00         Hadli Anderson on Eye Appeal Gold              
   2nd 14.758 $ 48.00         Isabell Heiken on Booming To The Jazz          
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.425 $105.00         Olivia LaFountaine on TS Fama Frost            
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 15.864 $ 45.00         Julia Hoagland on Free River Spirit            
   2nd 15.886 $ 30.00         Hope Nieskens on Watanya Cicilla               
   3rd 15.976                 Madi Beaupre on JM French Cash Bar             
   4th 16.755                 Ava Shepherd on A Dash of Fast Cash            
   5th 16.901                 Sophia Bates on Smallz                         
   6th 17.038                 Olivia Elliott on Zips Sir Pride               
   7th 17.180                 Sophia Bates on Corona Strawfly                
   8th 17.284                 Alli Huskey on Arizona                         
   9th 17.596                 Reed Redfield on Heza Burnin Freckle           
  10th 17.674                 Vivian Ripley on Sassy                         



  11th 17.690                 Natalie Mason on Hawk                          
N/T    916.419                Isabella McCarty on Signed In Cash             
                                                                                
                       UBRC Ledge Gun Sat               
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   480.00, Rider count = 24          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.005, Placings =  3, Pool = $  192.00                       
     2D Time = 15.505, Placings =  5, Pool = $  168.00                       
     3D Time = 16.005, Placings =  8, Pool = $  120.00                       
                     Not Placed = 8                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.005 $ 83.00         Charlene Aberg on CFour KissMyKassKelly        
   2nd 15.075 $ 63.00         Jeri Gillett on Phantom Shadow DH              
   3rd 15.459 $ 46.00         Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses             
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.657 $ 72.00         David Allshouse on Yo Fixers Faster Bucks      
   2nd 15.676 $ 55.00         Kim Schmidt on Dashed My Income                
   3rd 15.700 $ 40.00         Ardythe Bessette on Explosive Talent           
   4th 15.757                 Charlene Aberg on Profits Estalita             
   5th 15.957                 Tina Holmes on French Fame                     
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.134 $ 52.00         Allison Wollenburg on SC Argo                  
   2nd 16.195 $ 40.00         Kay Kornemann on Hotroddin Cash                
   3rd 16.232 $ 29.00         Sandra Allshouse on Yo Fixers Honor            
   4th 16.286                 Rhoda McDonald on Mo Mister Blue               
   5th 16.422                 Elaine Schwend on Great Lawda Mighty           
   6th 16.581                 Susan Ryan on Dox All American                 
   7th 16.967                 Dawna Barnett on PrettyChargeOak               
   8th 17.146                 Elaine Schwend on Shawnee Touchdown Special    
N/T    915.038                Roxanne Ripley on RR Fench Silk Pie            
N/T    915.471                David Allshouse on Yo Fixers Faster Rocket     
N/T    915.510                Sharon Foster on BBR Double Overtime           
N/T    915.847                Sandie Green on Beduinos Ace of Hearts         
N/T    915.942                Lori Strozzi on Possible Cash Perks            
N/T    916.390                Becky Kobielusz on Fire Flits Meri             
N/T    916.671                Tina Holmes on Senor Cerjio                    
N/T    917.769                Lana Woosley on TM Sugar Jet                   
                                                                                
                          UBRC Top Gun Sun                 
                                                                                
Paying to  7 placings, Jackpot Total = $  6750.00, Rider count = 125         
                                                                                
     1D Time = 14.769, Placings =  6, Pool = $ 2362.50                       
     2D Time = 15.269, Placings = 25, Pool = $ 1687.50                       
     3D Time = 15.769, Placings = 52, Pool = $ 1350.00                       
     4D Time = 16.769, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 1350.00                       
                     Not Placed = 25                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 14.769 $624.00         Hadli Anderson on Eye Appeal Gold              
   2nd 14.950 $524.00         Brooke Wilson on RBR Bobcat                    
   3rd 15.044 $448.00         Roxanne Ripley on RR Fench Silk Pie            
   4th 15.053 $347.00         Kara Langerud on Gone Without A Tres           
   5th 15.085 $247.00         Isabell Heiken on Booming To The Jazz          



   6th 15.211 $172.00         Annaliese Allshouse on Genuine Diamond Dunn    
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.270 $422.00         Jessie Marreel on Lady Quigley                 
   2nd 15.288 $354.00         Tisha Larsen on JL Indigo                      
   3rd 15.328 $304.00         Michelle Lucke on Mistys Quick Money           
   4th 15.359 $236.00         Tammy Thompson on Smooth Charly                
   5th 15.369 $169.00         Jeri Gillett on Phantom Shadow DH              
   6th 15.389 $118.00         Sarah Salois on JC Bugs Jettin Easy            
   7th 15.408 $ 84.00         Alexis Sturman on Dang Nert Gold               
   8th 15.419                 Ardythe Bessette on Explosive Talent           
   9th 15.441                 Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses             
  10th 15.465                 Gayleen Malone on Tinys Second Dash            
  11th 15.487                 Olivia LaFountaine on TS Fama Frost            
  12th 15.497                 Saije Pollard on LZK Dashus Duke               
  13th 15.498                 Theresa Sorlie on Guys Angel Power             
  14th 15.506                 Hannah Lowell on Perks For Nickie              
  15th 15.531                 Kim Eickhoff on Tornado Jim                    
  16th 15.564                 Hope Nieskens on Watanya Cicilla               
  17th 15.577                 Krystal Nemitz on Cfour Flamenhotwanda         
  18th 15.623                 Gayleen Malone on Lady Bee Sparkin             
  19th 15.624                 Kim Schmidt on Dashed My Income                
  20th 15.635                 Kari Parker on MFR Firewater Lynx              
  21st 15.667                 Tisha Larsen on A Proper Panther               
  22nd 15.710                 Kara Langerud on Call Me A Cajun               
  23rd 15.717                 Autumn Dempewolf on Classy                     
  24th 15.721                 Sharon Foster on BBR Double Overtime           
  25th 15.749                 Autumn Dempewolf on Autumns Playboy            
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 15.770 $338.00         Tisha Larsen on JL Red Cupid                   
   2nd 15.778 $284.00         Michelle Lucke on Snorts Pepto                 
   3rd 15.790 $243.00         Amy Prechter on Savannahs King O Hearts        
   4th 15.800 $189.00         Cassi Jo Hammerness on Firewater Fly           
   5th 15.801 $135.00         Erin Davidson on Smashed By Noon               
   6th 15.825 $ 95.00         Aspen Cok on Dash Ta Destiney                   
   7th 15.827 $ 68.00         Diana Morris on Babe I Like What I see         
   8th 15.833                 Lana Schillinger on Fresh Minted Cash          
   9th 15.834                 Madi Beaupre on JM French Cash Bar             
  10th 15.858                 Drew Zipperian on Outlaw Smokin Socks          
  11th 15.861                 Mandy Miessner on Love My Desert Tryst         
  12th 15.865                 Rylee Strauser on Hills Shawnee Cash           
  13th 15.889                 Lori Strozzi on Possible Cash Perks            
  14th 15.917                 David Allshouse on Yo Fixers Faster Bucks      
  15th 15.919                 Becky Kobielusz on Fire Flits Meri             
  16th 15.938                 Paige Brostrom on First Sunjoy                 
  17th 15.967                 Sheridan Oakes on Jess Is Turnin Trix          
  18th 15.989                 Devynn Schillinger on Streakin For Liberty     
  19th 16.015                 David Allshouse on Yo Fixers Faster Rocket     
Tie    16.015                 Aspen Cok on Chicke Fame                       
  21st 16.056                 Sandie Green on Beduinos Ace of Hearts         
  22nd 16.087                 Kay Lynn Allen on Oakes Gallo Playgirl         
  23rd 16.104                 Tasha Mckelvey on Cartels Little Diva          
  24th 16.107                 Darae Larson on SL Oakies Dash                 
  25th 16.115                 Allison Wollenburg on SC Argo                  
  26th 16.118                 Kay Kornemann on Hotroddin Cash                
  27th 16.122                 Julia Hoagland on Free River Spirit            
  28th 16.123                 Jamie Martin on This Guys Reckless             



  29th 16.147                 Jessica Arndt on Xtra Talent                   
  30th 16.179                 Maria Schillinger on Royal Quick Choice        
  31st 16.181                 Charlene Aberg on Profits Estalita             
  32nd 16.187                 Shannon Baukol on JM Missy Marlo               
  33rd 16.237                 Barbara Bessette on Ima Fighter                
  34th 16.261                 Jessie Marreel on Burton Is Rarin              
  35th 16.281                 Jackie Nicol on Hickory                        
  36th 16.293                 Keely Young on Plain Irish Whiskey             
  37th 16.327                 Jennifer Estes on Bee Bobbin Cowboy            
  38th 16.328                 Roxanne Ripley on RR Sister Act                
  39th 16.370                 Seely Daniels on Cajuns Ace Of Spades          
  40th 16.376                 Sheridan Oakes on Playthehandyourdealt         
  41st 16.380                 Luanne Cutler on Cats Dash Of Cash             
  42nd 16.381                 Jeri Gillett on Playboys Crossfire             
  43rd 16.383                 Jessie Marreel on Hills Flashn N Vegas         
  44th 16.405                 Jodi Klind on Miss Doc Haida                   
  45th 16.424                 Tana Counts on LE Blue Streak                  
  46th 16.433                 Rhoda McDonald on Mo Mister Blue               
  47th 16.506                 Dawna Barnett on PrettyChargeOak               
  48th 16.523                 Shannon Baukol on CM Spark Of Dash             
  49th 16.529                 Saundra Ardoin on Hills Dash To Dream          
  50th 16.642                 Britton Brownell on Boo                        
  51st 16.677                 Elaine Schwend on Great Lawda Mighty           
  52nd 16.753                 Isabella McCarty on Signed In Cash             
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 16.792 $338.00         Tina Holmes on Senor Cerjio                    
   2nd 16.796 $284.00         Kaelin McMillan on BNH Hey Miss Tiffen          
   3rd 16.948 $243.00         Kay Lynn Allen on Snowbound Twister            
   4th 16.979 $189.00         Corina Linebaugh on Pokeys Got A Hemi          
   5th 17.021 $135.00         Jackie Nicol on Sunny D                        
   6th 17.029 $ 95.00         Brandy Wetherbee on BG Blingin By U            
   7th 17.070 $ 68.00         Elaine Schwend on Shawnee Touchdown Special    
   8th 17.125                 Ivy Redfield on Judge Dat                      
   9th 17.194                 Lana Woosley on TM Sugar Jet                   
  10th 17.206                 Nicole Baggs on Rumored To Run                 
  11th 17.301                 Shannon Beaupre on Rockin N Shaken             
  12th 17.626                 Natalie Mason on Hawk                          
  13th 17.849                 Reed Redfield on Heza Burnin Freckle           
  14th 18.044                 Olivia Elliott on Zips Sir Pride               
  15th 18.965                 Ashley Smallwood on Friendly Fury              
  16th 23.935                 Brandy Wetherbee on I'Ma Little Sunshine       
  17th 24.935                 Alex Ramirez on War Drums 299                  
N/T    900.000                Sandra Allshouse on Yo Fixers Honor            
N/T    900.000                Annaliese Allshouse on Yo Fixers Gold          
N/T    915.165                Charlene Aberg on CFour KissMyKassKelly        
N/T    915.376                Kara Langerud on VF Strike It Famous           
N/T    915.419                Ivy Redfield on RBR Mia Special Judge          
N/T    915.420                Julie Lenoir on Royal Joanne                   
N/T    915.434                Paige Brostrom on Jaxon (Grade)                
N/T    915.559                Gypsy Holman on Divas Devil Too                
N/T    915.631                Jodi Klind on Martha Fast Chic                 
N/T    915.723                Tina Holmes on French Fame                     
N/T    915.752                Ivy Redfield on Surprise Gator                 
N/T    915.763                Jennifer Boka on I Keep Flyin Bayou            
N/T    915.799                Cassi Jo Hammerness on Gamblin Profits         
N/T    915.937                Hannah Lowell on TS Shake ForA Minute          
N/T    915.941                Ivy Redfield on Quixotes On A Streak           



N/T    916.164                Tanya Getten on Perks Bay Jay                  
N/T    916.289                Alli Huskey on Arizona                         
N/T    916.402                Keely Young on Tough Little Thoeny             
N/T    916.564                Haley Nestegard on Tuff Man's Luck             
N/T    916.607                Aurora Lehman on Gator                         
N/T    916.850                Terri Legerski on Miss Vegas Annie             
N/T    916.856                Susan Ryan on Dox All American                 
N/T    917.780                Sarah Brownell on Game On Frenchman            
N/T    918.157                Gayleen Malone on Lady Bee Corona              
N/T    921.045                Kaiu Korman on Colorado Cartier                
                                                                                
                       UBRC Young Gun Sun               
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   300.00, Rider count = 15          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 14.769, Placings =  2, Pool = $  120.00                       
     2D Time = 15.269, Placings =  2, Pool = $  105.00                       
     3D Time = 15.769, Placings = 11, Pool = $   75.00                       
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 14.769 $ 72.00         Hadli Anderson on Eye Appeal Gold              
   2nd 15.085 $ 48.00         Isabell Heiken on Booming To The Jazz          
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.487 $ 63.00         Olivia LaFountaine on TS Fama Frost            
   2nd 15.564 $ 42.00         Hope Nieskens on Watanya Cicilla               
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 15.834 $ 45.00         Madi Beaupre on JM French Cash Bar             
   2nd 16.122 $ 30.00         Julia Hoagland on Free River Spirit            
   3rd 16.256                 Ava Shepherd on A Dash of Fast Cash            
   4th 16.644                 Alli Huskey on Arizona                         
   5th 16.753                 Isabella McCarty on Signed In Cash             
   6th 16.901                 Sophia Bates on Smallz                         
   7th 17.540                 Sophia Bates on Corona Strawfly                
   8th 17.626                 Natalie Mason on Hawk                          
   9th 17.849                 Reed Redfield on Heza Burnin Freckle           
  10th 17.986                 Vivian Ripley on Sassy                         
  11th 18.044                 Olivia Elliott on Zips Sir Pride               
                                                                                
                          UBRC Ledge Gun Sun               
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   480.00, Rider count = 24          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.044, Placings =  4, Pool = $  192.00                       
     2D Time = 15.544, Placings =  6, Pool = $  168.00                       
     3D Time = 16.044, Placings = 10, Pool = $  120.00                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.044 $ 83.00         Roxanne Ripley on RR Fench Silk Pie            
   2nd 15.369 $ 63.00         Jeri Gillett on Phantom Shadow DH              
   3rd 15.419 $ 46.00         Ardythe Bessette on Explosive Talent           
   4th 15.441                 Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses             
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.624 $ 72.00         Kim Schmidt on Dashed My Income                
   2nd 15.721 $ 55.00         Sharon Foster on BBR Double Overtime           



   3rd 15.889 $ 40.00         Lori Strozzi on Possible Cash Perks            
   4th 15.917                 David Allshouse on Yo Fixers Faster Bucks      
   5th 15.919                 Becky Kobielusz on Fire Flits Meri             
   6th 16.015                 David Allshouse on Yo Fixers Faster Rocket     
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.056 $ 52.00         Sandie Green on Beduinos Ace of Hearts         
   2nd 16.115 $ 40.00         Allison Wollenburg on SC Argo                  
   3rd 16.118 $ 29.00         Kay Kornemann on Hotroddin Cash                
   4th 16.181                 Charlene Aberg on Profits Estalita             
   5th 16.433                 Rhoda McDonald on Mo Mister Blue               
   6th 16.506                 Dawna Barnett on PrettyChargeOak               
   7th 16.677                 Elaine Schwend on Great Lawda Mighty           
   8th 16.792                 Tina Holmes on Senor Cerjio                    
   9th 17.070                 Elaine Schwend on Shawnee Touchdown Special    
  10th 17.194                 Lana Woosley on TM Sugar Jet                   
N/T    900.000                Sandra Allshouse on Yo Fixers Honor            
N/T    915.165                Charlene Aberg on CFour KissMyKassKelly        
N/T    915.723                Tina Holmes on French Fame                     
N/T    916.856                Susan Ryan on Dox All American                 
                                                                                
                            BLS Bonus Bucks Fri               
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    25.00, Rider count = 4           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.822, Placings =  2, Pool = $   15.00                       
     2D Time = 16.322, Placings =  1, Pool = $   10.00                       
     3D Time = 16.822, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.822 $ 15.00         Casey Wagner on Frenchice                      
   2nd 16.226                 Allison Wollenburg on SC Argo                  
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.502 $ 10.00         Elaine Schwend on Shawnee Touchdown Special    
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
N/T    915.117                Michelle Lucke on Snorts Pepto                 
                                                                                
                          BLS Bonus Bucks Sat               
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    25.00, Rider count = 5           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 14.879, Placings =  2, Pool = $   15.00                       
     2D Time = 15.379, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 15.879, Placings =  2, Pool = $   10.00                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 14.879 $ 15.00         Annaliese Allshouse on Genuine Diamond Dunn    
   2nd 15.349                 Michelle Lucke on Snorts Pepto                 
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.134 $ 10.00         Allison Wollenburg on SC Argo                  
   2nd 17.146                 Elaine Schwend on Shawnee Touchdown Special    
N/T    917.613                Casey Wagner on Frenchice                      
                                                                                



                          BLS Bonus Bucks Sun               
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    25.00, Rider count = 4           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.211, Placings =  1, Pool = $   10.75                       
     2D Time = 15.711, Placings =  2, Pool = $    8.25                       
     3D Time = 16.211, Placings =  1, Pool = $    6.00                       
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.211 $ 11.00         Annaliese Allshouse on Genuine Diamond Dunn    
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.778 $  8.00         Michelle Lucke on Snorts Pepto                 
   2nd 16.115                 Allison Wollenburg on SC Argo                  
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.070 $  6.00         Elaine Schwend on Shawnee Touchdown Special    
                                                                                
                           Mare Sidepot Fri                
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   288.00, Rider count = 12          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.262, Placings =  2, Pool = $  115.20                       
     2D Time = 15.762, Placings =  4, Pool = $  100.80                       
     3D Time = 16.262, Placings =  1, Pool = $   72.00                       
     4D Time = 17.262, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 5                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.262 $115.00         Charlene Aberg on CFour KissMyKassKelly        
   2nd 15.696                 Hope Nieskens on Watanya Cicilla               
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.822 $101.00         Casey Wagner on Frenchice                      
   2nd 15.824                 Krystal Nemitz on Cfour Flamenhotwanda         
   3rd 15.918                 Sandie Green on Beduinos Ace of Hearts         
   4th 16.183                 Julia Hoagland on Free River Spirit            
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.774 $ 72.00         Nicole Baggs on Rumored To Run                 
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
N/T    900.000                Ivy Redfield on Surprise Gator                 
N/T    900.000                Julie Lenoir on Royal Joanne                   
N/T    916.173                Aspen Cok on Chicke Fame                       
N/T    916.231                Ivy Redfield on RBR Mia Special Judge          
N/T    916.988                Alli Huskey on Arizona                         
                                                                                
                        Gelding/Stallion Fri              
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   216.00, Rider count = 9           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.248, Placings =  3, Pool = $   75.60                       
     2D Time = 15.748, Placings =  1, Pool = $   54.00                       
     3D Time = 16.248, Placings =  2, Pool = $   43.20                       
     4D Time = 17.248, Placings =  1, Pool = $   43.20                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                



                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.248 $ 76.00         Michelle Lucke on Mistys Quick Money           
   2nd 15.621                 Olivia LaFountaine on TS Fama Frost            
   3rd 15.676                 Erin Davidson on Smashed By Noon               
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.022 $ 54.00         Barbara Bessette on Ima Fighter                
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.260 $ 43.00         Ivy Redfield on Quixotes On A Streak           
   2nd 16.818                 Ivy Redfield on Judge Dat                      
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.622 $ 43.00         Reed Redfield on Heza Burnin Freckle           
N/T    915.117                Michelle Lucke on Snorts Pepto                 
N/T    915.896                Aspen Cok on Dash Ta Destiney                  
                                                                                
                           Mare Sidepot Sat                
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   384.00, Rider count = 16          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 14.905, Placings =  2, Pool = $  134.40                       
     2D Time = 15.405, Placings =  5, Pool = $   96.00                       
     3D Time = 15.905, Placings =  2, Pool = $   76.80                       
     4D Time = 16.905, Placings =  2, Pool = $   76.80                       
                     Not Placed = 5                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 14.905 $ 81.00         Casey Wagner on Frenchmans Flit                
   2nd 15.005 $ 54.00         Charlene Aberg on CFour KissMyKassKelly        
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.459 $ 58.00         Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses             
   2nd 15.757 $ 38.00         Charlene Aberg on Profits Estalita             
   3rd 15.864                 Julia Hoagland on Free River Spirit            
   4th 15.886                 Hope Nieskens on Watanya Cicilla               
   5th 15.890                 Krystal Nemitz on Cfour Flamenhotwanda         
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.111 $ 46.00         Aspen Cok on Chicke Fame                       
   2nd 16.414 $ 31.00         Ivy Redfield on Surprise Gator                 
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 16.967 $ 46.00         Dawna Barnett on PrettyChargeOak               
   2nd 17.284 $ 31.00         Alli Huskey on Arizona                         
N/T    915.182                Ivy Redfield on RBR Mia Special Judge          
N/T    915.847                Sandie Green on Beduinos Ace of Hearts         
N/T    917.553                Tasha Mckelvey on Cartels Little Diva          
N/T    917.613                Casey Wagner on Frenchice                      
N/T    920.532                Nicole Baggs on Rumored To Run                 
                                                                                
                         Gelding/Stallion Sat              
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   240.00, Rider count = 10          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.415, Placings =  4, Pool = $   84.00                       
     2D Time = 15.915, Placings =  1, Pool = $   60.00                       
     3D Time = 16.415, Placings =  1, Pool = $   48.00                       



     4D Time = 17.415, Placings =  2, Pool = $   48.00                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.415 $ 84.00         Erin Davidson on Smashed By Noon               
   2nd 15.425                 Olivia LaFountaine on TS Fama Frost            
   3rd 15.438                 Ivy Redfield on Quixotes On A Streak           
   4th 15.439                 Michelle Lucke on Mistys Quick Money           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.124 $ 60.00         Barbara Bessette on Ima Fighter                
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.363 $ 48.00         Ivy Redfield on Judge Dat                      
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.596 $ 48.00         Reed Redfield on Heza Burnin Freckle           
   2nd 17.709                 Ashley Smallwood on Friendly Fury              
N/T    915.488                Jennifer Boka on I Keep Flyin Bayou            
N/T    915.912                Aspen Cok on Dash Ta Destiney                  
                                                                                
                           Mare Sidepot Sun                
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   336.00, Rider count = 14          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.441, Placings =  3, Pool = $  134.40                       
     2D Time = 15.941, Placings =  5, Pool = $  117.60                       
     3D Time = 16.441, Placings =  3, Pool = $   84.00                       
     4D Time = 17.441, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.441 $134.00         Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses             
   2nd 15.564                 Hope Nieskens on Watanya Cicilla               
   3rd 15.577                 Krystal Nemitz on Cfour Flamenhotwanda         
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.015 $118.00         Aspen Cok on Chicke Fame                       
   2nd 16.056                 Sandie Green on Beduinos Ace of Hearts         
   3rd 16.104                 Tasha Mckelvey on Cartels Little Diva          
   4th 16.122                 Julia Hoagland on Free River Spirit            
   5th 16.181                 Charlene Aberg on Profits Estalita             
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.506 $ 84.00         Dawna Barnett on PrettyChargeOak               
   2nd 16.644                 Alli Huskey on Arizona                         
   3rd 17.206                 Nicole Baggs on Rumored To Run                 
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
N/T    915.165                Charlene Aberg on CFour KissMyKassKelly        
N/T    915.419                Ivy Redfield on RBR Mia Special Judge          
N/T    915.752                Ivy Redfield on Surprise Gator                 
                                                                                
                            Gelding/Stallion Sun              
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   240.00, Rider count = 10          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.328, Placings =  4, Pool = $   84.00                       



     2D Time = 15.828, Placings =  1, Pool = $   60.00                       
     3D Time = 16.328, Placings =  1, Pool = $   48.00                       
     4D Time = 17.328, Placings =  2, Pool = $   48.00                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.328 $ 84.00         Michelle Lucke on Mistys Quick Money           
   2nd 15.487                 Olivia LaFountaine on TS Fama Frost            
   3rd 15.801                 Erin Davidson on Smashed By Noon               
   4th 15.825                 Aspen Cok on Dash Ta Destiney                  
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.237 $ 60.00         Barbara Bessette on Ima Fighter                
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.125 $ 48.00         Ivy Redfield on Judge Dat                      
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.849 $ 48.00         Reed Redfield on Heza Burnin Freckle           
   2nd 18.965                 Ashley Smallwood on Friendly Fury              
N/T    915.763                Jennifer Boka on I Keep Flyin Bayou            
N/T    915.941                Ivy Redfield on Quixotes On A Streak           


